F-1E®8 MAIN CABLE

P

%‘w
F& BiFpn BB ELY
REF. FART NO. CHIMESE ENGLISH QTy
1 [NOCEF010 F=RUE Ignition coil 1
2 578706016 AR EX B M6*16 Hexangular flange bolt M&x 16 4
3 |NSBED30 B shik e a8 & R Starting relay 1
4 |N24E050 AR AL CDI 1
5 |LOOGEQ4D (R 3 BRI Flash relay 1
B |LOOE330YH L Hom 1
7 |NODED20 MNEREREER Requlator 1
8 |R7TSE000 * il Wire hamess 1
g |PDWEODD1 FEE(154) Fuse 2
10 |STBT06012 0 A T 4 Bolt GBSTETIME=12 i
11 |R7TSED00-01 thiR Lk Cathoce cable 1
12 [NDOGO35 REERAE Binding &
13 (578708012 AL TR Max12 Hexangular head bolt MEx12 1

—
P

1




15 | |

F2it|EA METER ASSY

F& TR B4E e
REF. PART NQ. “HINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |R7TS1E120 {i 58 Meter assy 1
2 |PC2G0S3 T PRE: I-Ring 2
3 |FBO3DO2 B B 511827 Collar 5. 5x18x7 2
4 |FBO1056 A E R B BETME =16 Boilt M&x18 2

5
<]
7
B
7
10
11
12
13
14 £




15

F-324T75/ M BT 2. A% HEADLIGHT HOUSING/ HEADLIGHT ASSY

e — -

% FHET #HE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |RTSE140 WALT Headlight assy 1
2 |RTSE170 WEHELT Turnlight, L 1
3 |R7SE180 il & HE 4T Turnlight,R 1
4 |R75P0OS FITERE Headlight cover bracket,L 1
5 |RT5POOT XITEEE Headlight cover brackat, R 1
8 [RTSCO55Y0Q BT a) Headlight cover Base Color 1
7 |R75G105 FIT SRR E 4
8 |FBO1056 A7 A Sk IR ATME 16 Bolt M3x18 4
9 |FBOBO41 R FTF25%14%6-M5 Plin 2Ex14%6-M6 4
10 |845042010 +FWE %5 HRITST4.2"10 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws 5T4.2*10 4
11
12

13




14

15

F-45B1E Fx

GRIP &3WITCH

P& F 4430 THEE = §-
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH Qry
1 |R57G0OD1 & F Grip, L 1
2 |R57E100 HEFR Clutch lever 1
3 |RSVEQTO FEER= Switch assy, L 1
4 |RS7E0EQ FiEEFx Switch assy, R 1
5 |Rs7GO02 EE =i Grip, R 1
& |R57C040 HENE Mirrorrear R 1
7 |RS7CO35 EEWE Mirrorrear L 1
a8
g
10
11

-k
g%}




13

14

13

F-54I 5% CABLE ASSY

2
RN —r | _-__-'Eﬁii:r-.ﬁ
3
55 T TS B
REF. PART ND. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |REFFO20 wilee Throttlz cable 1
2 |R57FO10 Hoid Chutch cable 1
3 |RSTFO40 EE Spesdomater cable 1
4
B
&
[
B
a
10
11 5




12

13

14

15

F-8 5 M & STEERING STEM ASSY

FF = W wa
REF. PART NO. CHINESE aTy
1 |RETA0S0YH FE® Sieering bar 1
2 |R57B050-01 BB R AM22 Mut 1
3 |R57BOS0-02 18 f Washer 1
4 |RS7B050-03 @ MBx30 Bolt M3x30 4
5 |RS7BOS0-04 FREEBENFF Fixing block, steering bar 1
& |RS7BOS0-05 TR iR Head, steering stem 1
7 |RS7BOSD-06 T e &R AR Steering stem 1
8 |RE7BOS0-07 pad - E - S Mut 4
8 |R57BOSO T EEER Steering stem asay 1
10 |RS7HOOC 7 ER (ERR ) Steefing bearing assy 1




25

26

27

28

29

30

F-7miiEi{R FRONT FENDER

Fe B4R BHER Lol
REF, PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |[R7SC010 AT AR Front ferider Base Color 1
2 |578708025 RAZEMREME=25 Bolt M&=25 4
3 |FB03p02 B ¥ 6,587 Collar 5.5*18*7 4

4
5
6
T
8 8




a

10

11

12

13

14

15

F-BANREBEFRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

i BHRE i
REF, PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |RS7BO207X EMARE shock absorber, Front RH 1
2 |RETBO1OT7X EHARE shock absorber, Front LH 1
3 [M11G226 W ARRE Rubber plug L
4 |R&7-010 FiEE Washer 1
B |RBT-011 i Bolt 1
6 |R5T-012 imi Bt 1
7 |Rs7-013 B WasHer 1




22

&3

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

F-0 A3 ¥ CYLINDER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MASTER

2
1
& FHrmE HHER o
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH Qry
1 |R75D13P iR Bolt 2
2 |R75D13N Frfbibm Washer 4
3 |r7sD13s Hizh sk Hose,FR disc brake 1
4  |R7SD-014 FAEEEZARE Bolt 2
5 |r7sD13602 AR £ R Mastds cylinder 1




6 |R75013H LI T ‘ Cap,master cylinder ; 1
7 [R75DJ0OO1 FREEEMFETF Holder, master cylinder 1
& |R75D-015 TEERTRE Washer,master cylinder holder 2
g |R75D-018 FEEFTRE Bolt, master cylinder holder 2
10 |R75D-017 TR TR Balt, master cylinder 2
11 [R75D13L TMiEHFREH Balt, handle levar pivat 1
12 |R75D-051 W =5 F 4 Handle laver pivot 1
13 |R75D-052 HREFRUS Mut, handle lever pivot 1
14 |R750-053 TE* Clamp 1
15
F-107i 6 %) T 3 CALIPER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MASTER
Fa B0 BEER wE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |R75D13002 iR Bracket sub assy. Fr caliper 1
2 |R75D-018 Wi MBX25 Bolt MaxX25 2
3 |R75D1SR il Piston .
4 |R75D13004 B E Seal Bat,piston ]




5 |R7S5D13K Lidog Spring.pad 1
6 |R75D13003 LiBehs R F Boot,pin bush 1
7 |R75D-D1§ s Bolt,axhaust oil 1
B |R75D13U B g By A 0 Rubber cap 1
9 |[R75D13D BASW Bolt,pin r
10 |R75D13E LR MLt 1
11 |R75D13Y02 gLt pumb body 1
12 |R7ED13006 TR HEREE Boot 1
13 |R75D134 Eof-tlf i Pad set, Fr 2
14 |RT5D-054 CREERLE Rubber ring 2
15
F-1080 % 5 B1& 1| FRONT WHEEL ASSY | & I
FE B HHiRG BHER b
REF PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |R391DOSOHF B s Front tire 1
2  |R35D0O40 L Front tube 1
3 [LooLZ1zZ2 W Axldl Bont wheel i




4 |R57J020 BRI M 1 Sxgpl. 414 Axle Laft wheelp15xp23x 14 1
5 |R57D000 B P e i G Front hub 1
£ |R57TD160YH-02 |15% Shaft 1
7 |RS7D160YH-03 |BHE Ring 1
8§ |RSTD160YH itiERRE R Speado meter Ass'y 1
9 |RE7TDOOO-01 W& Disc braks Front wheel 1
10 |R57D000-02 MR EREME 25 Bolt M3*25 4
i1 |B18714006 iR M1 4 Mut M14 1
12 |[R57D160YH-01 |#A% Speado housing 1
13 |R30D080 #iF Front fire protector 1
14
15
F11E5%EH REAR WHEEL ASSY
4
%‘q‘.

Eiked THRE BEEE -
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |R391D070 & 74 i Rear tra 1
2 |R390D060 G P& Reat4ube 1




3 |R57D010-01 AT & |Rear brake disc ’ 1
4 |LOOLZ150 E5H Axle Fear wheel 1
& _|NOO1J040 ERER E\g152¢28x16 Rear wheel left bush \g15xp28x16 1
6 |RarD152 B Sprokst 1
7 |818714000 +EEASRZZANEWRSMI4 MUt M14 1
g |RSTDO10 ERRRRE1,211) Rear hub(8,1,2,18) 1
¢ |R57TDO10-02 e Nut 4
10 IEE"J-I’.‘IEG EREFE Bush, rear wheel 1
11 |R3oD0E0 B Rear tire protector 1
12 |817710000 A M0 Nut M10 4
13 |854158000 4 Bopsa @58 1
14 |FBO4014 AR M1 0x1 25537 Bolt M10=1.25x37 4
15

F-12 B%% L3 CYLINDER SUB ASSY REAR BRAKE MASTER

11—

B 10 / e
ﬁﬂmé J
e BHHB BHEE o i
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |R75D142 MFERRE Oil A bolt 2




16 |R7Y5D140-028 REEE Haolder balt 1
17 |R75D140-029 AW SR RS Spring washer 1
18 |R750140-030 & Inner collar 1
19 [R75D140-031  |[BREERLE Seal ring 1
20 |R75D140-032 HE 6 Pin 1
21 |R75D140-033 =Y Plate 1
22 |R75D140-034 o4 Split pin 3
23 |R75D140-035 B 5 Pin 1
24 |R750140-035 B Washer 1
25 |R75D140-037 WATE R Upper connecting plate 1
28 |(R75D140-038 M Pin,Connecting plate 1
27 |R7E6D140-039 it R Bolt, Tuba 1
28 |RT5D140-040 iz isaal ring, Tube 1
29 |R7T5D140-048 HEIHE Tube 1
30 |R75D140-041 E® Tube damp 1

F-13 E# ¥ T3 CALIPER 5UB ASSY FR BRAKE MASTER

)

iy Lk

8




"ENGLISH

REF. PART NO. CHIlw:SE ary
1 |R75D14001 R Brackel sub assy, rear caliper 1
2 |RY5D-042 o IEIER Piston 2
3 |R75D-043 HHE Seal sat, piston B
4 |R75D-D44 % Spring,pad 1
5 |R75D14002 1 e = Boot pin bush 1
6 |R7SD14E w Rk Rear pumb body 1
7 |R75D-045 T Bolt 1
8 |RT5D-046 i =L 1 Rubber cap 1
8 |R75D-047 i Mut 1
10 |R75D-048 BHSH Bolt, pin 1
11 |R7TSD-049 mi R Boot 1
12 |R750149 ek 1o Pad set 2
13 |R75D-055 B Rubber ring 2
14
15

F-14§ 8 FOOTREST




FE BimE B8 Ey #Ha
REF PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |RSTA120 AR B Front footrest assy,L 1
2 |RSTA130 gL s Front footrest assy, R 1
3 |RSTA1B80YH EERM & Rear footrest asay L 1
4 |RSTA1TOYH Ra S Rear footrest assy R 1
5 |R57J558 HEMEEEHE Front collar,L 1
B8 |R57J558 BEMERERE Front collar, R 1
7 |RETKDG2 HEBNEE Spring LH 1
8 [R&7K093 i 5 Spring RH 1
g |871008000 i Plat washer GB/T 97.1/p8 2
10 |810020020 FO# Pin,spi 2. 0x20 2
11 |882008035 Hi Pin bearing p8x35 2
12 |700008025 FAS i I AR Bolt GB / T 70-20000MB =25 4
13
14
15

F-15FHBEM AIR CLEANER ASSY

19




Ac) TR =& HE b f-]
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH QTyY
1 |RS7TQO20-01 A 1
2 |RETQ020-02 o i 1
3 |R57Q020-03 HRET M5 =40 &
4 |RE7Q020-04 N ¥ 1
5 |R&7VQO20-05 Ryt FoE 1
6 |RS7VQ020-06 S A 1
7 |RS7Q020-07 TEBREHR 1
8 [R67Q020 EEeR DA Alr cleanar assy 1

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Fufii ot ol TR TR A




& TiwE FHER R
REF, PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |R75Q010 PR S R Exhaust muffler assy 1
2 |R75Q010-01 = ER ey Front body,muffler 1
3 |R75Q010-02 HEBRER Rear body,muffler 1
4 |R7T5Q010-03 mE2EE 1
]
2]
T
8
2]
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

F-17 /&G lE#E REAR BRAKE PEDAL ASSY &5 H&E CENTER STAND

21




BS L L RiFEE MR
REF. PART MO. CHINESE EMGLISH aTyY
1 |LOOGQD131BCR BT Kick starter 1
2 817 T0s000 AAE=EREMe Mut M3 1
3 |578708050 AAELEREME=50 Balt M3=50 1
4 (LOOBX204PG T Gear change pedal 1
5 |R57D1B0YB 55 R B A Rear trake pedal ]
& |R57J554 [& HlEh B 4 ¥ 38 Rear brake pedal collar 1

T

2]

a

10
11
12
13
14
15

F-18 P2 s % REAR FORK & CHAINCASE MODE




e FHiRB FHAE#H wE
REF. PART NO CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |R75A0808A XA Rear fork assy 1
2 |PC2B0s9 FRIFLE Dust cover 2
3 |R75G0O09 gERP-F Chain guide 1
4 |R75D170 EREYE chain adjuster 2
5§ |LOoDL32-01 BERFRH AN Chain clip, module 1
6 EAAFE Damping sleeve 1
7 |LOOPZi22 FEHi Fork axle 1
& (818714000 FEEZZHEHER Hexangular flange nut M14 1
8 |R75C180 =k chain case 1
10 [578306042 7 S ER e Boft GBS7A3MSE=12 2
11 |578306016 ik e Bolt GBSTBIMEx18 1
12 |860006000 T Flat washer @16 GB9E\DE 3
13 |LO03DLSS i % Chain 1
14
15

F20EHREE REAR SHOCK ABSORBER




F-20% 3R BODY FRAME WELDMENT ASSY MODE

{1- 13

: D000 00
.99 "°°

k]

H® =048 08

-
=
i
]

& B0 BHERH -
REF. PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 [R57BOTOBA FARS Rear shock absorber 1
2 |5TRT12045XY SAEEEEMEMI2°95°1.25 Bolt M12*88%1 25 1
3 |57B712065XY SAEEEEEMIZE51.25 Bolt M12*65%1.25 1
4 |618712000XY RAZEE®EEMIZ41.25 Nut M12%1.25 2
5
6
7
8
g
10
11
12
13
14
15




Fr &

Cadin

THEH

-

REF

PART NO.

CHINESE

ENGLISH

Qry

16

578708025

A E=mikeE

Boll M8=25

17

Ra7TG162

THRER

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

F-21f5z 8 E. A% SIDE STAND




15

F-22B mB A8 SEAT/FUEL TANK ASSY

27

58 B irimi THER i
REF. PART NG, CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |RT8AT10YH M=EE Side stand 1
2 |PC2KD30 LR Spring, side stand 1
3 [RTSANMOYH-01 |WMERSE Mt 1
4 |RTSA110YH-02 |M 3R Bott 1
5 |R57PE337A i 3 40 i Hook,spring 1
(5]
7
8
8
10
11
12
13
14




Fr = THEB BHEH i
REF. PART NO CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
16 |R75C375A0 bk S Fuel tank protect plate 1

30
F-23£ ¥4 LOCK ASSY
e FHEE EIZT 1)
REF, PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |RSTKOOD e =t 1 F=N Lock azsy 1
2 |RETKO0D0-01 b TEa Fuel tank lock 1
3 |R5TKO00-02 s Ignition lock 1
4 |R5TKO000-03 i ] 1
5 |RSTKODD-04 L] 1 Keay set 2
6 |70000B020 P78 B A ik SR M8 =20 Bolt MEx20 2
7
8
]
10 29




11

12

13

14

15

F-24 A 3#F COVER ASSY

A FHERE ZHEE5 L0 |
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |R7sC085AE T & Side cover LH Base Color 1
2 |R7SCOTOAS HiE Side cover RH Base Color 1
3 [R7TSCA30YOC Bl Rear cover Base Color 1
4 |845042010 WAL AR Tapping screw GB845/ST4.2x10 8
5§ |980008000 g Washer GB / T96/g6 2
B P75 08 e S AR 4T ME=18 2
7 |R7BECETSYOQ R R Fuel tank decorate cover,LH 1
B |R75CE80YOQ EEAEWE Fuel tank decorate cover,RH Base Color 1
8 |R75C125 REHLEI R 30 1




24 '

25

26

a7

28

29

30

F-25)584iE & RiTE ¥ BATTERY & TAILLIGHT ASSY

EE R RS REER o)
REF. PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH Qry

1 |R75C0O15 = PR Fender b, RR 1

2 |NCBPO7S ERRER Rear license plate bracket 1

3 |R5TC3T0 FEEHE Rear reflector assy 1

4 |R75CH1E g Bkl Fender a, RR 1

5 |R75E210 BAT Taillight Assy 1

6 |R75E220 =T Rear license plate light 1

7 |R7SE180 EEERT 1

Tumligit, L RR
s




8 |R75E200 EE®ALT : Turnlight, R,RR

9 |B17706000 7S A iR & Nut GB/T 8177.1/M6

10

11

12

13

14

15

F-26% 23 REAR FENDER

& TiHGE i L

REF. FART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH

QTy

1 |LOOEDST HE Battery

NODGO3E e HE L BATTERY BAND

O |0 | b | G | B2

33




7

8

a

10

11

12

13

14

15

F-2TRETAR TOOLKIT

—1
& a5 BYEEE TE
REF. PART NO. CHIMESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |PC3INODOCK MIET A Tools assy 1
2 |LODNOO3CK FO\EF8=10 Open-ended spanner 810 1
3 |LOONOOBCK FFORF13%15 Open-ended spanner 1315 1
4  |LOONOD2CX EET Line-head screw driver 1
5 |LOONOD1CX NIEEEE Spagk plug srench 1




